Code Strap Width Neck Size Availability
CLCCLR15 15 mm 21–36 cm 10+ Colours
CLCCLR20 20 mm 31–46 cm 10+ Colours
CLCCLR25 25 mm 46–61 cm 10+ Colours
CLCCLR32 32 mm 56–71 cm 10+ Colours
CLASSIC SERIES - COLLARS   : Durable | Stylish | Everyday Essential
CLASSIC SERIES - COLLARS
PRICE LIST
Code Strap Width Length Availability
CLCLSH15 15 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 10+ Colours
CLCLSH20 20 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 10+ Colours
CLCLSH25 25 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 10+ Colours
CLCLSH32 32 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 10+ Colours
CLASSIC SERIES - LEASHES
Durable | Stylish | Everyday Essential
CLASSIC SERIES - LEASHES
PRICE LIST
Code Strap Width Length Availability
CLCCSB20 20 mm 35–65 cm (1.15–2.1 ft) 10+ Colours
CLCCSB25 25 mm 35–65 cm (1.15–2.1 ft) 10+ Colours
CLASSIC SERIES - CAR SEAT LEASH
Safety | Adjustable | Secure Fit
CLASSIC SERIES - CAR SEAT LEASH
PRICE LIST
Compatible with most car seat belt slots
Code Strap Width Adjustable Length Availability
CLCADL15 15 mm 120–200 cm (4–6.5 ft) 10+ Colours
CLCADL20 20 mm 120–200 cm (4–6.5 ft) 10+ Colours
CLCADL25 25 mm 120–200 cm (4–6.5 ft) 10+ Colours
CLCADL32 32 mm 120–200 cm (4–6.5 ft) 10+ Colours
CLASSIC SERIES - ADJUSTABLE LEASH
Multi-Length | Strong | Versatile | 10+ Colours
CLASSIC SERIES - ADJUSTABLE LEASH
PRICE LIST
Can be used for short, medium & long leash configurations
Code Strap Width Neck Size range Availability
CLCYHNS15 15 mm 21–36 cm 10+ Colours
CLCYHNS20 20 mm 31–46 cm 10+ Colours
CLCYHNS25 25 mm 46–61 cm 10+ Colours
CLCYHNS32 32 mm 56–71 cm 10+ Colours
CLASSIC SERIES – Y HARNESS (STEP-IN)
Comfort Fit | Even Pressure Distribution | Secure Control | 10+ Colours
CLASSIC SERIES -  Y HARNESS (STEP-IN)
PRICE LIST
Code Strap Width Neck Size Range Availability
CLCHHNS15 15 mm 21–36 cm 10+ Colours
CLCHHNS20 20 mm 31–46 cm 10+ Colours
CLCHHNS25 25 mm 46–61 cm 10+ Colours
CLCHHNS32 32 mm 56–71 cm 10+ Colours
CLASSIC SERIES – H HARNESS
Comfort Fit | Adjustable | Secure Control | 10+ Colours
CLASSIC SERIES - H HARNESS
PRICE LIST
Code Product Type Strap Width Size / Length Availability
ETECLR15 Collar 15 mm 21–36 cm 10+ Colours
ETECLR20 Collar 20 mm 31–46 cm 10+ Colours
ETECLR25 Collar 25 mm 46–61 cm 10+ Colours
ETECLR32 Collar 32 mm 56–71 cm 10+ Colours
ETELSH15 Leash 15 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 10+ Colours
ETELSH20 Leash 20 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 10+ Colours
ETELSH25 Leash 25 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 10+ Colours
ETELSH32 Leash 32 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 10+ Colours
ETEYHNS15 Y Harness 15 mm 21–36 cm 10+ Colours
ETEYHNS20 Y Harness 20 mm 31–46 cm 10+ Colours
ETEYHNS25 Y Harness 25 mm 46–61 cm 10+ Colours
ETEHHNS15 H Harness 15 mm 21–36 cm 10+ Colours
ETEHHNS20 H Harness 20 mm 31–46 cm 10+ Colours
ETEHHNS25 H Harness 25 mm 46–61 cm 10+ Colours
ELITE SERIES – COLLARS
Colourful | Bright | Everyday | 10+ Colours
Elite Series features matching colour buckles for a premium, coordinated look.
Code Product Type Strap Width Size / Length
USACLR20 Collar 20 mm 31–46 cm
USACLR25 Collar 25 mm 46–61 cm
USACLR32 Collar 32 mm 56–71 cm
USALSH20 Leash 20 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft)
USALSH25 Leash 25 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft)
USALSH32 Leash 32 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft)
USAYHNS25 Y Harness 25 mm 46–61 cm
USAYHNS32 Y Harness 32 mm 56–71 cm
USAHHNS15 H Harness 15 mm 21–36 cm
USAHHNS20 H Harness 20 mm 31–46 cm
USAHHNS25 H Harness 25 mm 46–61 cm
USAHHNS32 H Harness 32 mm 56–71 cm
US MODAL SERIES
US Flag Colours | Rich Premium Look
Extra comfort with padded, two-layer construction
Code Strap Width Neck Size Availability
ELGCLR15 15 mm 21–36 cm 10+ Colours
ELGCLR20 20 mm 31–46 cm 10+ Colours
ELGCLR25 25 mm 46–61 cm 10+ Colours
ELGCLR32 32 mm 56–71 cm 10+ Colours
ELEGANCE SERIES
Comfortable Two-Layer Design | Soft Padding Effect
Extra elegance with two-layer construction
ELEGANCE SERIES - COLLARS
PRICE LIST
Code Product
Type
Strap Width
ELGLSH15 Leash 15 mm
ELGLSH20 Leash 20 mm
ELGLSH25 Leash 25 mm
ELGLSH32 Leash 32 mm
ELGYHNS15 Y Harness 15 mm
ELGYHNS20 Y Harness 20 mm
ELGYHNS25 Y Harness 25 mm
ELGYHNS32 Y Harness 32 mm
ELGHHNS15 H Harness 15 mm
ELGHHNS20 H Harness 20 mm
ELGHHNS25 H Harness 25 mm
ELGHHNS32 H Harness 32 mm
Code Product Type Strap Width Size / Length Availability
RSCLR15 Collar 15 mm 21–36 cm 6+ Colours
RSCLR20 Collar 20 mm 31–46 cm 6+ Colours
RSCLR25 Collar 25 mm 46–61 cm 6+ Colours
RSCLR32 Collar 32 mm 56–71 cm 6+ Colours
RSLSH15 Leash 15 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 6+ Colours
RSLSH20 Leash 20 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 6+ Colours
RSLSH25 Leash 25 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 6+ Colours
RSLSH32 Leash 32 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft) 6+ Colours
ROCKSTAR SERIES
Heavy Duty | Pull & Wear Resistant | Mesh Design | 6+ Colours
Code Product Type Strap Width Size / Length Availability
RSPLCLR15 Collar 15 mm 21–36 cm 6 Colours
RSPLCLR20 Collar 20 mm 31–46 cm 6 Colours
RSPLCLR25 Collar 25 mm 46–61 cm 6 Colours
RSPLCLR32 Collar 32 mm 56–71 cm 6 Colours
RSPLRYHNS15 Y Harness 15 mm 21–36 cm 6 Colours
RSPLRYHNS20 Y Harness 20 mm 31–46 cm 6 Colours
RSPLRYHNS25 Y Harness 25 mm 46–61 cm 6 Colours
RSPLRYHNS32 Y Harness 32 mm 56–71 cm 6 Colours
RSPLRHHNS15 H Harness 15 mm 21–36 cm 6 Colours
RSPLRHHNS20 H Harness 20 mm 31–46 cm 6 Colours
RSPLRHHNS25 H Harness 25 mm 46–61 cm 6 Colours
RSPLRHHNS32 H Harness 32 mm 56–71 cm 6 Colours
ROCKSTAR PLUS SERIES
Heavy Duty | Pull & Wear Resistant | Mesh Design | 6+ Colours
Code Series Product Type Strap Width Length / Range
RSR10F15 Rockstar 10 ft Leash 15 mm 300 cm (10 ft)
RSR10F20 Rockstar 10 ft Leash 20 mm 300 cm (10 ft)
RSR10F25 Rockstar 10 ft Leash 15 mm 300 cm (10 ft)
RSR10F32 Rockstar 10 ft Leash 20 mm 300 cm (10 ft)
RSRADL15 Rockstar
Adjustable
Leash
15 mm
120–200 cm (3.9–6.5
ft)
RSRADL20 Rockstar
Adjustable
Leash
20 mm
120–200 cm (3.9–6.5
ft)
RSRADL25 Rockstar
Adjustable
Leash
25 mm
120–200 cm (3.9–6.5
ft)
RSRADL32 Rockstar
Adjustable
Leash
32 mm
120–200 cm (3.9–6.5
ft)
Code Product Type Strap Width
RSRYHNS15 Y Harness 15 mm
RSRYHNS20 Y Harness 20 mm
RSRYHNS25 Y Harness 25 mm
RSRYHNS32 Y Harness 32 mm
RSRHHNS15 H Harness 15 mm
RSRHHNS20 H Harness 20 mm
RSRHHNS25 H Harness 25 mm
RSRHHNS32 H Harness 32 mm
Code Product Type Strap Width Neck Size
SGECLR15 Collar 15 mm 21–36 cm
SGECLR20 Collar 20 mm 31–46 cm
SGECLR25 Collar 25 mm 46–61 cm
SGECLR32 Collar 32 mm 56–71 cm
SIGNATURE SERIES
Digital Printed | Export Quality Webbing | High Density Strap
Code Product Type Strap Width Size / Length
SGELSH15 Leash 15 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft)
SGELSH20 Leash 20 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft)
SGELSH25 Leash 25 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft)
SGELSH32 Leash 32 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft)
SGEYHNS15 Y Harness 15 mm 21–36 cm
SGEYHNS20 Y Harness 20 mm 31–46 cm
SGEYHNS25 Y Harness 25 mm 46–61 cm
SGEYHNS32 Y Harness 32 mm 56–71 cm
SGEHHNS15 H Harness 15 mm 21–36 cm
SGEHHNS20 H Harness 20 mm 31–46 cm
SGEHHNS25 H Harness 25 mm 46–61 cm
SGEHHNS32 H Harness 32 mm 56–71 cm
Code Product Type Strap Width Size / Length
OPSCLR15 Collar 15 mm 21–36 cm
OPSCLR20 Collar 20 mm 31–46 cm
OPSCLR25 Collar 25 mm 46–61 cm
OPSCLR32 Collar 32 mm 56–71 cm
OPSCLR38 Collar 38 mm 61–76 cm
OPSLSH15 Leash 15 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft)
OPSLSH20 Leash 20 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft)
OPSLSH25 Leash 25 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft)
OPSLSH32 Leash 32 mm 160 cm (5.25 ft)
COTTON FINISH SERIES (OPTIONS)
Spun Poly Material | Cotton Feel | Durable & Safe
Code Product Type Strap Width Size Range
OPSYHNS15 Y Harness 15 mm 21–36 cm
OPSYHNS20 Y Harness 20 mm 31–46 cm
OPSYHNS25 Y Harness 25 mm 46–61 cm
OPSYHNS32 Y Harness 32 mm 56–71 cm
OPSYHNS38 Y Harness 38 mm 61–76 cm
OPSHHNS15 H Harness 15 mm 21–36 cm
OPSHHNS20 H Harness 20 mm 31–46 cm
OPSHHNS25 H Harness 25 mm 46–61 cm
OPSHHNS32 H Harness 32 mm 56–71 cm
OPSHHNS38 H Harness 38 mm 61–76 cm
COTTON FINISH SERIES (OPTIONS)
Spun Poly Material | Cotton Feel | Durable & Safe
Code Product Type Strap Width Size Range Availability
CATBW10 Cat Collar 10 mm 15–25 cm Multiple Colours
KITBW10 Kitten Collar 10 mm 10–20 cm Multiple Colours
CAT SERIES – CAT & KITTEN COLLARS
Lightweight | Comfortable | Ideal for cats and kittens
Code Product Type Strap Width Size Range Availability
CATBD10 Cat Collar 10 mm 15–25 cm Multiple Colours
KITBD10 Kitten Collar 10 mm 10–20 cm Multiple Colours
CAT SERIES – CAT & KITTEN COLLARS
Lightweight | Comfortable | Ideal for cats and kittens
Code Product Type Strap Width Availability
CATCLLSH10 Cat Collar+leash 10 mm Multiple Colours
CATLSHRN10
cat
leash+harness
10 mm Multiple Colours
Code Product Type Strap Width Availability
CATPRICL10
Cat Collar
Printed
10 mm/12mm Multiple Colours
Code Product Type Strap Width Availability
CATPRLSHRN10
cat
leash+harness
10 mm/12mm Multiple Colours
CATPRCLLSH10 cat leash+collar 10 mm/12mm Multiple Colours
Code Product Type Strap Width Availability
CATPRLSHRN10
cat
leash+harness
10 mm/12mm Multiple Colours
CATPRCLLSH10 cat leash+collar 10 mm/12mm Multiple Colours